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S/No. Description Amount

1 Website Creation, graphic design, promo video, email, social media platform mgt,  bulk texting 3,000.00$              

2 Labour for Mounting and Removing Signs 740.25$                 

3 Tools, Nails, Screws, coroplast etc 1,188.18$              

4 Printing of Campaign Materials 953.90$                 

5 Signs 1,102.32$              

6 Bluescreen Photos 350.00$                 

7 Gas 949.21$                 

8 Bank Fees 69.81$                   

10 Health 60.25$                   

11 Rental (Industrial Fan & Generator) 170.65$                 

12 campaign Phone charges 258.98$                 

13 T Shirt 199.29$                 

14 Tripod Stand 104.95$                 

15 Outdoor signage 1,878.45$              

Total 11,026.24$           

ITEMIZED EXPENSE REPORT



IN KIND CONTRIBUTION

S/No. Description Amount

1 Lumber in-kind donation 2,300.00$             

2 volunteer labour for building frames 1,920.00$             



S/No. Names Amount

1 Mayowa Michael Adeleye 485.20$                         

2 Jonathan Tupper 96.80$                           

3 48.25$                           

4 Doyin Osuntogun 96.80$                           

5 Nnamdi Okorafor 291.00$                         

6 Emmanuel Okoro 145.35$                         

7 Todd Fleming 193.90$                         

8 Klorious Services 193.90$                         

9 David Amona 96.80$                           

10 48.25$                           

11 Augustine Itasoa 242.45$                         

12 Tayo Kareem 193.90$                         

13 Yvonne Osawaru 193.90$                         

14 Reynold Okudzeto 242.45$                         

15 Vicki Kozmak-LeFrense 96.80$                           

16 Oladipo Adetunji 100.00$                         

17 David Secord 1,000.00$                      

18 Michael Adelure 500.00$                         

19 30.00$                           

20 Olayinka Olusegun Olaniyan 100.00$                         

21 Oluwatosin Sofoluwe 100.00$                         

22 Omosefe Nosa-Ehigie 100.00$                         

23 50.00$                           

24 Chris Wilson 1,000.00$                      

25 Ikechuckwu Don Omeje 100.00$                         

26 Helen Ambali 200.00$                         

27 Nixon Tebo 100.00$                         

28 Ahuruele Denni-Fiberesima 200.00$                         

29 Ayodeji Gbobaniyi 200.00$                         

30 50.00$                           

31 Emmanuel Osuegbe 500.00$                         

32 Shauna McLennan 100.00$                         

33 Stella Ogunsona 200.00$                         

35 self funded 3,800.00$                      

Total 11,095.75$                   
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S/No. Names Address Paypay Donation plus Interac to Bank
1 Mayowa Michael Adeleye 485.20 
2 Jonathan Tupper 96.80 
3 48.25 
4 Doyin Osuntogun 96.80 
5 Nnamdi Okorafor 291.00 
6 Emmanuel Okoro 145.35 
7 Todd Fleming 193.90 
8 Klorious Services 193.90 
9 David Amona 96.80 

10 48.25 
11 Augustine Itasoa 242.45 
12 Tayo Kareem 0B4 193.90         
13 Yvonne Osawaru 193.90 
14 Reynold Okudzeto 242.45 
15 Vicki Kozmak-LeFrense 96.80 
16 Oladipo Adetunji 100.00 
17 David Secord 1,000.00 
18 Michael Adelure 500.00 
19 30.00 
20 Olayinka Olusegun Olaniyan 100.00 
21 Oluwatosin Sofoluwe 
 100.00 
22 Omosefe Nosa-Ehigie 100.00 
23 50.00 
24 Chris Wilson 1,000.00 
25 Ikechuckwu Don Omeje 100.00 
26 Helen Ambali 200.00 
27 Nixon Tebo 100.00 
28 Ahuruele Denni-Fiberesima 200.00 
29 Ayodeji Gbobaniyi 200.00 
30 50.00 
31 Dr Osuegbu 500.00 
32 Shauna McLennan 100.00 
33 Dr Stella 200.00 

34 IJ Uche-Ezeala (Self Funded) 3,800.00 

Total 11,095.75 
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FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)
FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)



THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF WOOD BUFFALOTHE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF WOOD BUFFALO
O F F I C I A L R E C E I P T # 3638189

UCHE-EZEALA, IJ
*VS AUTH #04948G

Group: Date: 2022/03/09
Sub Payment
Sys Reference # Description Amount
MC CAMPAIGN, LATE FILE FEES1.1.19.036.4900.100 500.00

G.S.T. EXEMPT
--------------

** Payment Total: 500.00
Includes G.S.T. of: .00

Visa 500.00
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